
Reg. No. 04PHPO511 

The Syndicate of 

AbersIt, 
FACULTY OF ARTS 

EZHILARASI P 

PERIYAR UNIVERSITY 

DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY in 

same in the year 2014 for the thesis entitled. 

hereby makes known 

has 

Date: 16-09-2014 
Place: Salem -636011, Tamilnadu, ir.dia. 

Title of the Thesis : flosSflulsi BT6166afl6U GLIGJ�6ofluiD (5LÓ). 

No. 2KK 012696 

he / she having been certified by duly appointed Examiners to be qualified to receive the 

TAMIL 

been admitted to the 

Given under the seal of Periyar University this 16" day of SEPTEMBER 2014. 

cONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS; /c REGISTRAR 

This certificate is issued in accordance with the provision of the UGC regulations-2009. 

that 

VICE-CHANCELLOR 

Col Code. 111 



MOI 

TERESA wOMENS 

U 

s UNN 

s'IA. 

MOTHER TERESA WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY 

KODAIKANAL, TAMIL NADU 

STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP � (SET-2016) 

Register No.: 2803127 

(Accredited by University Grants Commission, New Delhi) 

UGC Letter No. F.7-7/2015(NET/SET) dt. 07.01.2016 

Government of Tamil Nadu G.O (2D) No. 13 dt. 12.03.2015 

Certified that.HEMALATHA C 

Note 

Son/Daughter of .""9!! 

a) 

CHIDHAMBARAM 

and MANIMEGALAJ, 

LIGIBILITY TEST 

in the subject .18-TAMIL 

Validity of this certificate is forever. 

Tamil Nadu STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST (SET) FOR LECTURESHIP held on 21" February 2016 

Date of issue: 12 January 2017 

Member Secretary 
SET-2016 

has qualified the 

Chairperson 
SET-2016 

The candidate must complete UGC specified masters degree within two years of date of declaration of 

SET result, if not completed already. 
b) Whenever SC, ST, PC or VC is shown in the register number the recruitment body should check the 

relevant documents of Scheduled Caste l Scheduled Tribe / Physically Challenged / Visually 
Challenged candidates as the case be, before appointment. 

09-DHARMAPURI (6444) 



E-ertifie. DEC1S 

NIA Ref. No: 190520918902 

Cedited that KANIMOZHIN 

oAL ESTING AGENCY 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

San/Daugliter of N MUTHU LAKSHMI 

and K NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN 

TAMIL 

Univets. 

Commi 
ssu 

Date of isse: 08.01.2020 

lhe lGNITz cdigibidty tnz Assistunt Pufessaz ivtd n Sth December, 2019 in thv subjeed 

Roll No: TNI105202857 

The validity af this electranic certificte is fowwr 

has qalilicd 

As per infamation putided by lhe candidate. hefste had cumpletvdappua d un was puzsuing 

his fher lastes deg we oz vgaivalent examinatian in tic wtated sadjeet al lhe tine oñ applging 

The date af eligióility far Assistant Putessor is the date of declaratian of UGUNEIesuit. 

the date nf cmpletin of Mlaster s dy we a7 vgiatent 1.e.. 31st December, 2019 
examinatian oith zeguied pewentage ñ marts uithin tua yeais funm the date f declaration o' 

This is an elvctanic ceditiate nly. its authenticity and categay in udich le candidate had 
appeaved shontd he writivd fam Matinal osting, Ageny (NTA) y the 
instilutinappainting auttharity. This eleetvnic cetiicate can alsa ie veiticd by seamning the 

Senior Director, NTA 

Note NTA has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her online Application 
Form. The apponting authority shouid verify the orig1nal records/cert1ficates of the cand1date while considering him/her for 
appointment, as the NTA will not be lhable for any false information provided by the candidate. The NTA IS only responsible 
for the resuit which can be verified from the repository 3vailable in the webs1te of NTA (UQcnet.nta.nic.in). The candidate 

must fuifil the min1mum eligibility conditions as lad down in the notfication for UGC-NET. 

UG-NET wsall. ie. iy 30th December, 2021 . iicheer is later. 



Reg. No. 10PHFO584 

Col Code. 106 

GufaIni 
erivar 

The Syndicate of PERIYAR UNIVERSITY 

AnibersIty 
FACULTY OF ARTS 

SANGUVATHI P 

DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY in 

Title of the Thesis : 

same in the year 2014 for the thesis entitled 

Date:15-09-2014 

hereby 

he / she having been certified by duly appointed Examiners to be qualified to receive the 

Place: Salem - 636011, TamilnadL, india. 

No. 2KK 012882 

makes known that 

has been admitted to the 

TAMIL 

Given under the seal of Periyar University this 16 day of SEPTEMBER 2014. 

This certificate is issued in accordance with the provision of the UGC regulations-2009. 

ONTROLLER CÍ EXÀMINATIONS;/: REGISTRAR VICE-CHANCELLOR 



Reg. No. 06PHF0205 
Col Code. 111 

hat 

Qufuuri 

Baeriwar 

he yndoato of the 

admilted lo the 

0AIniberSIty 
FACULTY OF ARTS 

No. 2KJ 030325 

Periyar Hniversits hereby males known 
GEETHA S has been 

DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY 

helshe having been colified by duly ffeinled Caaminexs to be 

gualfied to veceve the same in he yeax 2012 fer the thesis entitled 

itte ofthe hesis : 5DLITL Blngssfilsv ueaT(LpsÜ uflorsoIT`Is6iT (51Ó). 

Registrar 

Given under the 

Vice-Chancellor 

fe seal of the University at Salem this 09t day of NOVEMBER 2012 



Register No. : Ph.D/2010/2149 

2016 

Thiruballubar Anibersity 

BGoNTG56ud LIGUG 6D6DGBLDs gslD6OT L|L6Þ1, GoJmleo 

I5M6dT : 

FACULTY OF ..ARTS... 

Citle of the CDhesis 

26 

The Syndicate of Thizuoalluoat Univetsity heteby makes knoon that 
PUNITHA ELILABETH S has been condetted the 

DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY 

das 

JNVEY 

he/she haoing been certi<ied by duly appointed examinezs to be qualified to zeceive 
the same in the yeat 2016 

Gioen undet the seal od the Ihizuoalluoat lnivezsity at Vellote this 
26 th of 

IN TAMIL 

2016 

DECEMBER 2016 

Dr.AoKAN 
GgiounsosorLu 

SI. No. : 

Dated: 26 DEC2016 Controller of Examinations 

Goueri-632 115, 5LysTG. Sbsun 

Dr.P.ASOKAN 

Registrar 

0249 

ie 

Dr,K.MURUGAN 

Vice-Chancellor 

Vellore - 632 115, Tamilnadu, India 





Note: 

SLNo. F 3319 

COVEKNMEN OF TAMILNADI 

STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP (SET - 2012) 

(Accredited by University Grants Commission, New Delhi) 
(valid in the State of Tamilnadu & Union Territory of Puducherry Only) 

BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY 

SET Ref. No. : SET/06/03085 

Certified that JULIA PERSIS S 

Conducted By 

(Government of Tamil Nadu G.0. (2D) No.61 dt. 01-06-2010 
U.G.C's Letter No. F7-7/90 (NET), dt. 6" April 2011) 

has qualified 

Son/Daughter of VICTORIA RANIP (Mother) 

and SELVARAJ@ ISAACM (Father) 

ENGLISH. 

FOR LECTURESHIP 

the Tamilnadu sTATE ELIGIBILITY TEST (SET) 

held on 7n 0CTOBER 2012 in the subject 

Roll No.: 05070048 

His/her Post-Graduation Subject is ENGLISH. 

Validity of the certificate is forever. 

k.q. leutind 
Member Secretary 
Steering Committee 
SET-2012 

Date of Issue : 3rd JUNE 2013. 

Chairman 
SteeriHg Committee 

SET-2012 

a) Bharathiar University has issued the certficate based on the information provided by the candidate 
and his / her records /certificates have not been verified. The appointing authority should verify the 

original records/ certificates of the candidate while considering him / her for appointment as the 'SET 
Agency is not responsible for 

b) Wherever SC, ST, PC or VC is shown in the SET Ref. No the recruitment body should check the 
relevant documents of Schedule Caste / Scheduled Tribe / Physically Challenged / Visually 

the same. The candidate must complete UGC specified Master's Degree within Two years of date of SET, if not completed already. 







MOTHER 

RESA WONEN 
UN 

STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST 

MOTHER TERESA WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY 
KODAIKANAL, TAMIL NADU 

(Accredited by University Grants Commission, New Delni) 
UGC Letter No. F.7-7/2015(NETISET) dt. 07.01.201 

Government of Tamil Nadu G.o (2D) No. 13 dt. 12.03.2015 

STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FORLECTURESHIP-(SET-2016) 

Register No.: 1305020 

Certified that NIRANJANA. V 

Son/Daughter of.S.VENKADASUBBU 

and.V.MAHALAKSHMI 

Note 

in the subject.03-COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATION 

Tamil Nadu STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST (SET) FOR LECTURESHIP held on 21" February 2016 

Validity of this certificate is forever. 

Member Secretary 
SET-2016 

Date of issue: 12 January 2017 

has qualified the 

shown in the registeri 
b) Whenever SC, ST, PC or VC is 

Caste / Scheduled relevant documents of Scheduled 

Challenged candidates as the case be, before appojntment 

Ch¡irperson 
SET-2016 

The candidate must complete UGC SpeCITied masters degree within tWo years of date of dedarot 
SET result, if not completed already. 

number the recruitment body should check the Tribe / Physically Challenged / Visualy 

09-DHARMAPURI (2605) 



S EQUA. 
0 

TERESA WOMENSUNN 

STATE I ELIGIBILITY 

TEST 
MOTHER TERESA WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY 

KODAIKANAL, TAMIL NADU 

STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP �(SET-2016) 

(Accredited by University Grants Commission, New Delhi) 
UGC Letter No. F.7-7/2015(NET/SET) dt. 07.01.2016 

Government of Tamil Nadu G.0 (2D) No. 13 dt. 12.03.2015 

Register No.: 2601742 

Certified that SARASWATHI D 

and DEVIKA 

Son/Daughter of.DHAYALAN 

Note 

in the subject.16-MANAGEMENT 

Tamil Nadu STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST (SET) FOR LECTURESHIP held on 21" February 2016 

Validity of this certificate is forever. 

Date of issue: 12 January 2017 

Member Secretary 
SET-2016 

. has qualified the 

Chaírperson 
ZET-2016 

a) The candidate must complete UGC specified masters degree within two years of date of declaration of 

SET result, if not completed already. 
b) Whenever SC, ST, PC or VC is shown in the register number the recruitment body should check the 

relevant documents of Scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe / Physically Challenged / Visually 
Challenged candidates as the case be, before appointment. 

09-DHARMAPURI (6183) 



ig. No 

College Code 
131PLiDlo94 

Same on 

PERIYAR UNIVERSITY 

The Syndicate of the 

(Bstablished by the Governiment of Tamil Nadu in 1997; Recognized by UGC under 2() and 12(b) of UGC Act: Member, Associatiou ol Indian Universities and Association of Commonwealth Universities) 

FACULTY OF COMMERCE 

Dated: 24-10-2019 
Salem - 636011 

Tamil Nadu, India. 

PERIYAR UNIVERSITY 

Degree of DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY in 

REENA RAJ 

August 06, 2019 for the thesis entitled, 

No.2KN 048051 

having been certified by the duly appointed xaminers to be qualified to receive the 

hereby makes known that 

has been admitted to the 

Given under the seal of the University 

COMMERCE 

RISK MANAGEMENT IN SELECTED PUBLIC SECTOR AND PRIVATE SECTOR 
BANKS IN INDIA 

This degree is awarded in accordance with the UGC Regulations on Minimum 
Standards and Procedure 2009. 

Controller of Eyaminations Begisrar Vice-Chancellor 



-erificale No.: UN20U 15242 

NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY 
Excellence in Assesment 

VTA Re. Ne: 200510973314 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FORASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Ceddied tliat B RUHITHA PARWESH 

Sn Laulglitez ot AK MUNIRUNNISA 

nel A BASHEER KHAN 

COMMERCE 

versity Grants 

ie.. 30th November,2020 

Date of iswe: 10.12.2020 

ie UGNIT/az ctigéiitu taz :Msstd Putissar tividn 17th October, 2020 /n lie srbgl 

UGCNII wsuil. ie. oy 29th November,2022 

Note 

Gommis 
Roll Ne: KK0451300768 

lias qoatld 

Jaahar 
Setior Direetor, NTA 

NIA bas Issurd re ctettonic cestifcate or the besis of nformation provided by the candidate in his/her onine Applcation 
forrm The appo nting authority shou'd verify the arigina records/certifitates of the candidate whiie consICering him/her fut 
appe ntment, as the NTA will not be hable fot any f3lse nfornation proviCed by the canddate. The NTA IS only respos ble 
for the resuit which can be verfed from the repostoy avarable n the vebsite of NTA (Ugcnet.nta.nic.in) The candiGate 
nustfl the mn mum ehqibity conditions as lad down in the not fication for UGC NET 



(Un 

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY 

The syndicte of the 

the Degree of 

COMMERCE 

JULY 2015 

WA 

thut 

J 033113 

abiàed by câx Ciorertaneat of laail Nade ia 982, Recognized by UGC under 2) aud 12(B) of GC At; 
Marnbes, Asaaiatipa of ladtian aiverities snd Association of C ommonwealth Caversities) 

Re-aceredited with A' Grade by NAAC 

TACLTy 0F COMMERCE 

Exeminers to 

Date 

V. SENGAMALAM 

having 

Tiruchirappalli 

ISSUED ON 

BHARATHIDASAN 

DOCTOR OF 

be 

been 

qualified 

Thesis Title 

05th November 2015 

05-11-2015 

to 

UNIVERSITY 

hus 

PHILOSOPHY, 

A STUDY ON JOB SATISFACTION OF EMPLOYEES IN HIGHER 
EDUCATION INSTITUTIONS AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIDASAN 

UNIVERSITY 

certified 

Code No 4275 S No Bed97 

receive 

Given under the seal of the Universiy. 

ubMinf Registrar 

been 

the 

by 

hereby 

2015 

makes 
admitted 

same 

the subject 

duly 

dj s3)9991Gashdi Vice-Chancellor 



Rey. No. 03 )398 

Col Code 

thal 

Qufuri 

FACULTY OF COMMERCE 

eriyar Aniversity hoeby mke: lnous' 
BHUVANA D 

No. 2KJ 052313 

DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY 

gualifid h reoeive he same in the year 2013 or the thesis er tilled 

Hil flhe hesi:: MARKETING OF WOMEN SELF HELP GROUPS PRODUCTS -A 
SWOT ANALYSIS (WITH SPECIAL REFERENCE TO CHENNA! CITY) 
{COMMERCE). 

Given under the seal of tie University at Salem this C5* 

Registrar 

day of MARCH LU14 

AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY 

For 

Vice-Chaaceillor 



Reg. No 
College Code: 133 

11PHP1266 

Gsens 

same on 

Glurflut uÔBMN�Sya0 

The Syndicate of the 

PERIYAR UNIVERSITY 

Dated: 20-03-2018 
Salem - 636011 
Tarmi! Nadu, India. 

FACULTY OF COMMERCE 

PERIYAR UNIVERSITY 

MAITHILI P 

June 19, 2017 

Degree of DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY in 

having been certified by the duly appointed Examiners to be qualified to receive the 

for the thesis entitled, 

No.2KN 45160 

hereby makes known that 

Given under the seal of the University 

has been admitted to the 

AN EMPIRICAL STUDY ON CUSTOMERS' PERCEPTION TOWARDS SERVICE 
PERFORMANCE OF PUBLIC SECTOR BANKS IN KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT 

Controller of Examinátions e 

COMMERCE 

This degree is awarded in accordance with the UGC Regulations on Minimum 

Standards and Procedure 2009. 

Registrar Vice-Chancellor. 





E-certificate No.: DEC19U65939 

NTA Ref. No: 190520137915 

NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY 

and MADASWAMY E 

Excellence in Assessment 

Cetified that SUBBULAKSHMI M 

COMMERCE 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FORASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

San/Baugliter of AYIRATHAL M 

versity 

ur 

Grants 

R Code. 

Date of issue: 13.07.2020 
Note 

Commis 

the UGC-:NET for eligiditity far ssistant Profesxar held an Gth December, 2019 i»2 he subject 

ission 

As per infa rmation praided ly the caudidale, iesáe bad campletedlappaed ar twas pursaing 
hislher Mlaster's degee ar eguivalent examinatian in the wlated sulject at lhe tinne nf applying 
lar UGC-NET 

The validiy of this electranie certificate is forever. 

Roll No: TN0605201562 

The date ol eligibiliy for Assistat Prafessar is the date of devtazatian of UGC-NET esul. 
i.e.. 19th March, 2020 oz the date of cmpletian af Master's deg ee eguivalent 
examinatian with zeguirvd perevntage of makss witkin tua years franm tie date of deelaratianm af 
UGC-NET esull. i.e. ly 18th March, 2022 

has qualficd 

This is an electronic cedificate only. its aathenticity and categay in uhich he candidate had 
appea ed shontd be wrifled from Matianal esting Ayeny (NTA) by the 
institudionappointing autharily. his electronic cetificate can alsa be vwnifod ly sauning the 

Jelernshan 
Senior Director, NTA 

NTA has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her online Application 
Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for 
appointment, as the NTA will not be liable for any false information provided by the candidate. The NTA is only responsible 
for the result which can be verified from the repository available in the website of NTA (ugcnet.nta.nic.in). The candidate 
must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions as laid down in the notification for UGC-NET. 

. uhicheer is late. 



14PHDO235 

Dated: 17-Sep-2019 

VIT 

The Board of Management of the 
Vellore Institute of Technology (v1T) 

hereby confers on 

Vellore institute of Technology 

GOHILAP 

Vice - Chancellor 

the degree of 

Vellore - 632 014, Tamil Nadu, India 

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY 

ín recognition of the research work entítled 
IMPACT OF ORGANIZATIONAL CLIMATE ON ORGANIZATIONAL ROLE STRESS-A 

STUDY WITH REFERENCE TO AUTOMOBILE INDUSTRY, TAMIL NADU 

for having fulfilled the prescríbed requirements. 

The degree has been awarded in compliance with the 
"Uníverstry Grants Commíssion, Regulations 2009" 

gíven thís day the 19 November 2018 

Given under the sealof thís universíty 

SI. No. 0978 2 

Chancellor 



A09 

sRNMENT 

oF TAMIL N 

STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (SET 2018) 

Register No.: 26129212 

and SHANTHI L 

MOTHER TERESA WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY 

Certified that. MEENAKSHIPL 

Note : 

Son/Daughter of.LAKSHMIPATHY P 

Qos 

KODAIKANAL, TAMIL NADU 

Conducted 
By 

(Accredited by University Grants Commission, New Delhi) 
UGC Letter No. F.7-7/2015(NET/SET) dt. 07.01.2016 

Government of Tamil Nadu G.0 (2D) No. 67 dt. 01.12.2016 

Validity of this Certificate is forever. 

NADU 

Member Secretary 
SET 2018 

Date of issue: 

TAMIL NADU STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST (TNSET) FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

held on 4" March 2018 in the Subiect17- Mathematical Sciences 

02 July 2018 

has qualified the 

Chair Person 
SET 2018 

Mother Teresa Women's University has issued the certificate based on the information provided by the 
candidate and his / her records / certificates have not been verified. The appointing authority should verifty 
the original records / certificates of the candidates while considering him / her for appointment as the SET 
Agency is not responsible for the same. The candidate must complete UGC specified Master's Degree 
within Two years of date of SET, if not completed already. 

09-Vellore (Ref. No.: 2018/SETI17/570| Record No.: 2010) 







E-Certificate No.
23D/37175

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

NTA Ref. No.: 230520301184 Roll No. TN21000481

Certified that POOJA K S  Son Daughter of KRISHNAMOORTHY B  and SHANTHI K  has

qualified the UGC-NET for eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 13.12.2023  for

December 2023 in the subject HOME SCIENCE

As per information provided by the candidate, he/she had completed /appeared or was pursuing his/her
Master's degree or equivalent examination in the related subject at the time of applying for UGC-NET.
The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of UGC-NET result, i.e.. 18-01-2024 ,
or the date of completion of Master's degree or equivalent examination with required percentage of marks
within two years from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result, ie. by 17-01-2026 , whichever is later.
This is an electronic certificate only, its authenticity and category in which the candidate had appeared
should be verified from National Testing Agency (NTA) by the institution/appointing authority. This
electronic certificate can also be verified by scanning the QR Code.
The validity of this electronic certificate is forever.

Date of issues: 26-02-2024 Rajesh Kumar, IRS
Director(Exam), NTA

Note: NTA has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of the information provided by the candidate in his/her online Application as

the appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as NTA

will not be liable for any false information provided by the candidate. The NTA is only responsible for the result which can be verified from

the repository available from the website of NTA (ugcnet.nta.ac.in). The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions as laid

down in the notification for UGC-NET.

B041086D-B306-A6D2-1D0C-F57C3B33E70D


